





SALADS | dnliy

Tabbouleh « Uqli

Fattouch . ybgio

Kale Tabbouleh . dqii Jla
Light Halloumi Salad « pglaJl daliy

Raheb . Lialyli

Al-Raissa . LuuJl
Chicken Light Salad « vV elaa dnlw
Lentil . yvasli
Rocca Zaatar . JicjAg)
Beetroot Feta . liLo ditn &o Jaiold

COLD STARTERS | 6ajU Wilibio

Moutabbal « JLio
Vine Leaves . Liic §)q
Shanklish « yinl4iib
Labneh . diuJ
Loubieh bel Zeit . cujIU duqg)
Hendbeh . duaia
Moudardara 6jaja0
Mousakaa . 8,
Feta Mix « Ll dalA
Mouhamara. 6020
Mixed Pickles « JAiiio yuiia
Mixed Vegetables . 6paAa hila

RAW MEAT | du

Kebbeh Nayyeh . dii dus
Kebbeh Ourfalieh . dilojqi dis
Tebleh . 4L
Nayyeh Selection . JAuiio dij

©6.50
©6.50
8.00
10.00
'7.00
'7.50
11.00
'7.00
'7.00
'7.50

6.00
8.00
6.75
6.00
8.00
'7.00
'7.00
6.75
7.75
9.75
5.50
5.50

15.00
15.00
15.00
26.00



HOMMOS | yaoa

Hommos . yaon
Hommos Pine Nuts . pgin yaon
Hommos Beiruti . Lligru uaon
Hommos Mushroom . ;1 hQJU yaoa
Hommos Kafta . dies yaon
Hommos Lahmeh . doaJ yaon
Hommos Shawarma Meat . doaJ Lojgud yoon
Hommos Shawarma Chicken . @laa Lojgub yaoa

FATTEH | dio

Hommos Fatteh . uaon dis
Eggplant Fatteh . ylajau dis
Chich Barak Fatteh « @y yioub dis

KEBBEH | di4

Kebbeh Krass « ualpsi dia

Kebbeh Sajieh . dialn dia
Kebbeh Maftouha . daqiao dua
Kebbeh Maajou’a . G6gaso dis

©6.00
8.50
6.25
10.25
11.75
14.25
14.25
13.25

'7.00
'7.00
12.00

2.00/pc
825
8.25
8.75



o K
O HOT STARTERS | dlislw Wliéo
o o
Lentil Soup « uwac djqu
K o Veggie Soup « 6 A4 dujqui
..-" . Falafel Abd El Wahab « Ulag)l aic 616
Chicken Liver . @laa 6aquw
0 0 Chicken Wings . ailga @pcs)
Chicken Basil « g1aJu alaa
.'-,. . Meat Ras Asfour with Basil « §1aJU jonc yulj ol
'.' . Meat Ras Asfour . jganc ywlj donl
Moutabbal Lahmeh . doal Jiio
.°.. . Kafta bil Banadoura . 6jgaiu digA
‘ . Aarayess Kafta . 4ioa (ulyc
Aarayess Shanklish . yiulAaih yuwlyc
o, K Aarayess Abd El Wahab . ulagJl aic yuwlyc
. '-,. Soujok . Lg.a.w
Makanek . Giléo
. . Grilled Halloumi « 5q.l10 ogla
Balila . dLily
‘ ..°. Foul Medammas . yuoao Jgo
. . Batata Kezbara . 6 yjs Ualny
French Fries « d1ldo Ualny
o o Birds « jiolnc
..-'. ‘.". Frog Legs « £alan
Feta bel Furn . (;@Ju lius
o “® Ftiret Abd El Wahab . Ulagll aic o
Roasted Cauliflower . gL s
.°.. . Slow Cooked Beef . 51 yacas
. . Filet Café De Beirut « 16 wlapi
o o
MOUAJANAT | uliaso
K o Cheese Rolls « WsLs)
..-'. ..". Sambousik « CLuwgiow
Fatayer Bel Fern . (jpaJu plnsd
o ) Sfiha « daudn o)
o« o

450
450
7.25
11.00
12.00
13.75
20.00
16.25
10.00
11.00
14.00
8.50
15.50
12.00
12.00
9.75
575
575
6.25
5.00
2.50/pc
17.50
9.50
9.50
8.00
20.00
20.00

1.75/pc
1.75/pc
1.75/pc

6.75






FISH | ¢low

Bezre (seasonal) ¢ (yowgol5JH
Shrimps Provencal . Juwiléqp yuaips
Breaded Shrimps . ¢le4alU yuaiys
Batrakh . 2
Raw Marinated Salmon . diilit Ul d iy (golw
Grilled Octopus . 5q.iLo hgihAl

MAIN COURSE | i gl

Chicken Breast Plate . 2loa jan
Smoked Chicken Brochette « (1220 @laa (3009r)
Smoked Australian Meat . U530 AonJ
Chich Taouk . §qqUn i
Boneless 1/2 Chicken . I/ «1a1u0 @96
Whole Chicken . Jol& @qd

Boneless or Regular  Jola gi oo

Grilled Australian Meat . $gito LJIxiwi ol
Mixed Grill « d141i10 $qUilo
Kafta Halabiyeh . Al d@ioA4
Kafta Ourfaliyeh . dilo)ql dio4a
Kafta Kheshkhash . yblaiiis dio4
Shawarma Chicken Pie . @loa Lojoub 6p1hn
Shawarma Meat Pie . donJ Lojqul 6 1o
Lamb Cutlets . roic aidliwla

Abd El Wahab Cutlets . UlagJl auc didliwls

14.25
16.50
16.50
33.00
17.00
23.00

14.00
18.00
29.00
13.00
15.00
21.00

23.00
24.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
19.00
29.00
30.00



DESSERTS | vuUgLa

Em Ali. Llc rol 11.50
Home-made Knefe . dolia 9.00
Ghazl w Sahlab « Llaiwg Jjé 10.50
Osmalieh . dilgic 7.75
Biscuit au Chocolat « YgAagiiiJU CugA 7.50
Mhalabieh . diila, 6.50
Meghle . ,lo 6.25
Ashtalieh . Al 6 8.50

bic Ice Cream . dijc 4 ¥ :
o e e LT - e SR #e0fsco0p
Karabij . aulpa 11.50
Seasonal Fruits . AaAslo 11.00
Ashta Avocado Heaven . dniiis &o Lagol dhgy 12.00
Halawet Al Jeben . ()12l 6gMla 15.00
Atayef Abd El Wahab . ulagll a1c «Qiling 8.50
Daoukieh . dudgca 13.00
Mafroukeh . GAaqg)Q0 13.00
Crepe au Chocolat . Vgagqil s 8.00

Bohsalino . qitlny 13.00




WATER

1/2 Mineral Water 1.50

Mineral Water 2.50

1/2 RIM Sparkling Water 2.75

RIM Sparkling Water 4.50

San Pellegrino 5.25

Perrier 50 cl 3.25

COLD DRINKS

Almaza 4.25

Almaza Light 4.25

Heineken 5.00

Laziza 0% 4.00

Soft Drinks 2.75

Fresh Orange Juice 3.25

Lemonade 3.25

Jellab 3.25

Minted Lemonade 3.50

Laban Iran 3.25

Ice Tea Lemon/ Peach 3.25

COFFEE & TEA ICED COFFEE

Espresso 2.00 Frappucino 3.50

Lebanese Coffee 1.75 Iced Caramel Latte 350

Cappuccino 3.25 Iced Coconut Latte 3.50
Caffe Latte 3.25
Hot Chocolate 3.25
Nescafé 2.75
White Coffee 1.75
Doppio 3.50
Caramel Latte 3.50
Caffe Mocha 3.50
Vanilla Latte 3.50

Hazelnut Latte 3.50
Tea Selection 3.00






ARAK

Arak Glass
Arak 1/4 Bottle
Arak 1/2 Bottle

Arak Bottle

SPIRITS

Whisky Regular Glass
Whisky Premium Glass
Aperitif Regular
Aperitif Premium
Whisky Regular Bottle
Whisky Premium Bottle

375
10.00
15.00

24.00

9.00
11.00
9.00
11.00
85.00
100.00




RED WINE

Ksara Réserve du Couvent
Ksara Chateau
Ksara Cuvée Ill @me Millénaire
Kefraya Compte de M
Kefraya Coteaux
Kefraya Chateau
Chateau Marsyas
Ixsir Altitudes Red
Ixsir Grande Réserve Red
Brouilly
Pin6t Noir Rouge

WHITE WINE

Ksara Chateau (Bianc de Biancs)
Kefraya Chateau (s/anc de Biancs)
Kefraya Adéenne
Chardonnay Ksara
Chateau Marsyas
Ixsir Altitudes White
IXxsir Grande Réserve White
Gavi Di Gavi

ROSE WINE

Ksara Sunset
Kefraya Myst
Ixsir Altitudes Rosé
Ixsir Grande Réserve Rosé
Mina Astoria Rosé

NARGUILEH

Ajami
Moassal

5.00

5.00

5.00

25.00
45.00
45.00
'70.00
33.00
50.00
©60.00
45.00
60.00
50.00
50.00

25.00
25.00
40.00
38.00
45.00
45.00
©60.00
85.00

25.00
25.00
45.00
©60.00
60.00

10.50
9.50






